2022-2023 NMAA Sanctioned Spirit Competitions

The competitions listed below have requested and received sanctioning from the NMAA.

Date Competition/Location Coordinator Phone Email
November 2022
4-5 Cleveland Challenge Nicole List (Dance) 505-938-0677 nicole.list@rrps.net

12 Turquoise Cup Kristy Tiley 505-870-0976 ktiley@gmcs.k12.nm.us
Gallup High School Competition will include Dance

19 Rio Rancho Spirit Rally Wendy Lopez 505-315-6075 wendy.lopez@rrps.net
Rio Rancho High School Competition will include Cheer and Dance

December 2022

9-10  APS Spirit Invite Tracy Seckler 505-554-7333 seckler_t@aps.edu
West Mesa High School Competition will include Cheer and Dance

17 Pride of Q Competition Maria Medina 575-425-9296 mmedina@questa.k12.nm.us

Cleveland High School

Questa High School

Kyla LiRosi (Cheer)

Competition will include Cheer & Dance

Competition will include Cheer

505-459-5497

kyla.lirosi@rrps.net
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https://docs.google.com/document/d/1noB9dIeCu2DA_PRmAQXJIqPYLG9tRi5SSL6sJEuLPmY/edit?usp=sharing

January 2023

7 Demon Throwdown
Santa Fe High School

14 Heart of the Tiger
Aztec High School

14 Four Corners Dance Festival
Farmington High School

21 Rocket Spirit Blast
Goddard High School

28 Spirit of Hope Challenge

Tingley Coliseum

28 NMSU Spirit Championships
NMSU Pan Am Center

February 2023

3-4 APS Metro Spirit
Atrisco Heritage Academy

11 Heart of Gold
Los Lunas High School

11 Clovis Spirit Invitational
Clovis High School

Sharon Gina Branch
Competition will include Cheer & Dance

Kodi Moore
Competition will include Cheer

Mychelle McGee
Competition will include Dance

Rebecca Blanco

Competition will include Cheer & Dance

Sandi Scripter

Competition will include Cheer and Dance

Jessica Covington

Competition will include Cheer and Dance

Tracy Seckler

Competition will include Cheer and Dance

Jonelle Thompson Armijo

Competition will include Cheer and Dance

Bekki Jones

Competition will include Cheer and Dance

505-467-2943

505-793-2004

505-486-1515

575-317-1413

505-280-9320

575-496-3481

505-554-7333

505-900-7737

575-760-8638

ginabl@comcast.net

kmmoorko@aztecschools.com

tmcgee@fms.k12.nm.us

rblanco@risd.k12.nm.us

spiritofhopeabg@gmail.com

jessifra@nmsu.edu

seckler_t@aps.edu

jtarmijo@lischools.net

bekki.jones@clovis_schools.org
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https://sites.google.com/view/spiritofhopeabq/
mailto:jessifra@nmsu.edu

18 NM Cheer & Dance Competition
Bernalillo High School

25 City of Champions Classic
Artesia High School

March 2023

3-4 St. Pius Cheer Showcase
St. Pius High School

7-9 Halftime Hoorah
UNM The Pit

11 3 Crosses Spirit Championship
Organ Mountain High School

11 Santa Fe Dance and Cheer Festival

St. Michael’s

Patty Aguilar (Spirit Xpress West)

Competition will include Cheer and Dance

Alysia Tutak

Competition will include Cheer and Dance

Wendy Lucas

Competition will include Cheer and Dance

Sally Marquez
Competition will include Cheer & Dance

April Magallanes (Dance)
Jordan Sanchez (Cheer)
Competition will include Cheer & Dance

Joyce Pennington
Competition will include Cheer & Dance

505-681-4770

575-914-9232

505-967-3490

505-923-3266

575-479-7171

254-947-0613

patty@spiritxpresswest.com

atutak@bulldogs.org

wlucas@spxabg.org

alissa@nmact.org

amagallanes@Icps.net
jsanchez7@Icps.net

contact@danceadts.com
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